         
South Devon and Torbay Table Tennis League – Handicap Cups					
	Home Team
	NA KESTRELS                
	H’Cap
	Away Team     
	HALWELL                         
	H’Cap

	A
	BRUCE FREEMAN
	26
	X
	PETE SYMONS
	16

	B
	ROB WILLIAMS
	27
	Y
	ROD SUGDEN
	18

	C
	DALE FABIAN
	29
	Z
	DAVE WADLING
	12


      
	Order of Play
	Home Player
	
	Away Player
	Game 1
	Game 2
	Game 3
	Game 4
	Total Scores
 (inc Hcap)
Home            Away
	Cumulative Home Score

	Cumulative
Away Score

	A v X
(AC v XY)
	BRUCE + DALE +3
	V
	PETE + ROD
	6-11
	11-13
	11-7
	11-6
	39
	37
	39
	37

	B v Y
(BC v XZ)
	ROB + DALE +4
	V
	PETE + DAVE
	11-5
	6-11
	11-8
	11-8
	39
	32
	78
	69

	C v Z
(AB v XY)
	BRUCE + ROB +3
	V
	PETE + ROD
	7-11
	9-11
	11-6
	9-11
	36
	39
	114
	108

	B v X
(AC v ZY)
	BRUCE + DALE +4
	V
	DAVE + ROD
	10-12
	8-11
	11-13
	11-5
	40
	41
	154
	149

	A v Z
(AB v ZX)
	BRUCE + ROB +4
	V
	DAVE + PETE
	9-11
	11-2
	11-4
	11-9
	42
	26
	196
	175

	C v Y
(BC v YX)
	ROB + DALE +3
	V
	ROD + PETE
	7-11
	9-11
	10-12
	9-11
	35
	45
	231
	220

	B v Z
(AB v YZ)
	BRUCE + ROB +3
	V
	ROD + DAVE
	6-11
	11-7
	11-7
	11-3
	39
	28
	270
	248

	C v X
(AC v XZ)
	BRUCE + DALE +4
	V
	PETE + DAVE
	11-9
	11-5
	7-11
	9-11
	38
	36
	308
	284

	A v Y
(BC v YZ)
	
	V
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Winning   NA KESTRELS
Team    

Date  28.1.2020
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